	

	




	

	






















附件：
奉贤区青村镇奉贤黄桃生产基地项目（三期）明细表
	建设内容
	工程量
	计量单位
	单价    （元）
	预算金额    （万元）
	备注

	一、基础设施
	238.96
	　

	1.水泥道路
	9210
	㎡
	160
	147.36
	

	2.水泥明沟
	1600
	m
	170
	27.20
	

	3.采摘道路
	4600
	㎡
	140
	64.40
	

	二、生产设施
	262.69
	

	1.温室大棚
	5751.75
	㎡
	115
	66.15
	

	2.分拣竹楼
	140
	㎡
	850
	11.90
	

	3.防护栏
	7000
	m
	230
	161
	

	4.喷灌设施
	5751.75
	㎡
	10.5
	6.04
	

	5.品牌宣传
	
	
	
	10
	

	6.新品种引进
	2000
	株
	8
	1.6
	

	7.追溯体系
	1
	套
	30000
	3
	

	8.培训费
	
	
	
	3
	

	四、农业项目费用
	30
	设计、监理、审价审计及不可预见费

	合计
	531.65
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